Table S3. Correlation Matrix of phenolics in honey samples
	 
	p-Hydroxybenzoic acid
	Caffeic acid
	p-Coumaric acid
	Isoferulic acid
	Hesperidin
	Pinobanksin-5-methyl ether
	Pinobanksin
	Kaempferol
	Pinocembrin
	Chrysin
	Galangin

	p-Hydroxybenzoic acid
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Caffeic acid
	-0.266
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	p-Coumaric acid
	0.858
	-0.219
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Isoferulic acid
	-0.286
	0.996
	-0.266
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Hesperidin
	-0.347
	-0.38
	-0.582
	-0.32
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Pinobanksin-5-methyl ether
	0.228
	0.146
	0.624
	0.089
	-0.665
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Pinobanksin
	0.032
	0.27
	0.368
	0.243
	-0.479
	0.507
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Kaempferol
	0.394
	0.066
	0.69
	0.014
	-0.841
	0.629
	0.421
	1
	 
	 
	 

	Pinocembrin
	0.231
	0.423
	0.587
	0.37
	-0.734
	0.778
	0.835
	0.648
	1
	 
	 

	Chrysin
	0.299
	0.491
	0.622
	0.436
	-0.842
	0.847
	0.666
	0.71
	0.938
	1
	 

	Galangin
	0.239
	0.53
	0.574
	0.48
	-0.808
	0.86
	0.667
	0.671
	0.933
	0.994
	1




